GRADES 6-8 GENED - BILLING INVOICE SAMPLE TEMPLATE 2425 2024-25

BILLING INVOICE SAMPLE TEMPLATE - GRADES 6-8 GENED

School #1413

Christian Institute of Arts
2007 North 61st Ave.
Pensacola, FL 32506
Email:

Phone: 850-457-4058

Fax: 850-458-5132

GRADES 6-8 GENED REGISTRATION TESTING TUITION BOOKS OTHER SUBTOTAL DUE TOTAL PAID TOTALDUE NOTES

REGISTRATION FEES: $ 200.00
Enroliment Fee & Guidance & Planning
Consultation Fees

TESTING & ASSESSMENT FEES: MS $  350.00
Diagnostic Screening & Placements
Assessments- Grades 6-8

lowa Assessments

TUITION: $ 7,500.00

Campus School Tuition- GENED 5 dpw/36
wks/full-time

BOOKS & CURRICULUM:
Curricula Fee- Grades 6-8 $  650.00
OTHER:

375.00
375.00
750.00
100.00

45.00
350.00

75.00

Class- Spanish

Class- Music

Class- Art (optional)
Activity Fee Grades 6-12

Jostens Yearbook

Technology Fee

®H [0 [0 [ |8 |0 (&0

Science Lab x1

SUFS SCHOLARSHIPS: FTCIFES-EO $ (8,230.00)
CIAS SCHOLARSHIP: D. PATRICK JONES
SCHOLARSHIP

SUBTOTALS: $ 200.00 [ $ 350.00 | $ 7,500.00 [ $ 650.00 [ $ 2,070.00 | $ 10,770.00 | $ (8,230.00)| $  2,540.00

SUFS INELIGIBLE FEES:
Extended School Care ($5 ph) 1 hpd/5 dpw
Extended School Care ($5 ph) 2 hpd/5 dpw

FLVS Flex Class- per semester/term

900.00
1,800.00
375.00
252.00
504.00

Specialized Summer Program- 1 dpw/6 wks

¥ &8 |8 |8 |

Specialized Summer Program- 2 dpw/6 wks

Tutoring/Lesson Planning/Writing Coaching-
per session $ 42.00

Payments Due:
EFC (Expected Family Contribution)

Due per month $

August-May (10 months)

TOTALS: $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

8/11/2024



