BILLING INVOICE SAMPLE TEMPLATE - GRADES 6-8 GENED

School #1413 Christian Institute of Arts 2007 North 61st Ave. Pensacola, FL 32506 Email:

Phone: 850-457-4058 Fax: 850-458-5132

GRADES 6-8 GENED	REGISTRATION	TESTING	TUITION	BOOKS	OTHER	SUBTOTAL DUE	TOTAL PAID	TOTAL DUE	NOTES
GRADES 0-0 GENED	REGISTRATION	TESTING	TOTTION	BOOKS	OTHER	30BTOTAL DOL	TOTAL PAID	TOTAL DOL	NOTES
REGISTRATION FEES:	\$ 200.00								
Enrollment Fee & Guidance & Planning Consultation Fees	ψ 200.00								
TESTING & ASSESSMENT FEES: MS		\$ 350.00							
Diagnostic Screening & Placements Assessments- Grades 6-8									
Iowa Assessments									
TUITION:			\$ 7,500.00						
Campus School Tuition- GENED 5 dpw/36 wks/full-time									
BOOKS & CURRICULUM:									
Curricula Fee- Grades 6-8				\$ 650.00					
OTHER:									
Class- Spanish					\$ 375.00				
Class- Music					\$ 375.00				
Class- Art (optional)					\$ 750.00				
Activity Fee Grades 6-12					\$ 100.00				
Jostens Yearbook					\$ 45.00				
Technology Fee					\$ 350.00				
Science Lab x1					\$ 75.00				
SUFS SCHOLARSHIPS: FTC/FES-EO							\$ (8,230.00)		
CIAS SCHOLARSHIP: D. PATRICK JONES SCHOLARSHIP									
SUBTOTALS:	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 10,770.00	\$ (8,230.00)	\$ 2,540.00	
SUFS INELIGIBLE FEES:									
Extended School Care (\$5 ph) 1 hpd/5 dpw					\$ 900.00				
Extended School Care (\$5 ph) 2 hpd/5 dpw					\$ 1,800.00				
FLVS Flex Class- per semester/term					\$ 375.00				
Specialized Summer Program- 1 dpw/6 wks					\$ 252.00				
Specialized Summer Program- 2 dpw/6 wks					\$ 504.00				
Tutoring/Lesson Planning/Writing Coaching-									
per session					\$ 42.00				
Payments Due:									
EFC (Expected Family Contribution)									
Due per month \$									
August-May (10 months)									
TOTALS:	s -	\$ -	\$ -	s -		\$ -	s -	s -	